616
Rotating Electrode System
The Systems Approach to Rotating Electrodes
The Princeton Applied Research Model 616 Electrode Rotator is a high precision, low mass
rotator that performs well with virtually any potentiostat. When connected to Princeton Applied
Research electrochemical instrumentation, it uses control lines to give you remote start/stop
and speed control. Using the convenient control panel and input jacks you can operate the
model 616 easily for either manual or automated experiments.

Model 616 is supplied without electrodes or
accessories.  Since these must be ordered
seperately, the ordering information is supplied
below.
Quick Change Disk Electrodes
Disk electrodes 11.3 mm diameter, 1 cm2 surface
area. The material adjacent to the electrode
surface is tefl on.  The electrode body is Kel-F
17mm O.D. shroud.
Model  Description
RDE0001 Disk Electrode Assembly
  (Includes 430 SS Disk)
RDE0002 Disk Installation Tool
Quick Change Cylinder Electrodes
Cylinder electrodes 12mm diameter, 12.4 mm
height, 3 cm2 surface area.  The material adjacent
to the electrode surface is Tefl on.  The electrode
body is Kel-F 12 mm O.D. shroud.
Model  Description
RDE0011 Cylinder Electrode Assembly
  (Includes 430 SS Cylinder)
Permanent Disk Electrodes
Disk electrode 5 mm diameter permanently
sealed in Tefl on, 12 mm outside diameter shroud.
Model  Description
RDE0004 Platinum Electrode
RDE0005 Gold Electrode
RDE0008 Glassy Carbon Electrode
Cell Top
Model  Description
RDE0018 Analytical Cell Kit
Polishing Kit
Model  Description
K0015  For polishing electrodes
Specifi cations subject to change